
Electronic lock Electronic lock with mechanical 
emergency opening

made in

EU

Key lock

Model

Wismar
Model

Wismar

RAL

7024

RAL

9006

RAL

7035

The product adjusted to be build or to be anchored 

in the wall. Handle and lock on both sides of door.

Strongroom doors Strongroom doors

Door frame: double-walled 
(32 mm thick)

Door: double-walled door 
construction (62 mm thick)

*  excluding hinges, handles and fi ttings

Accessories available against surcharge

Closure options

                               Standard option                      Options available against surcharge

!

Descritpion:

Wismar series - burglar - proof door.

Door: double-walled door construction (62 mm 

thick)

Door frame: double-walled (32 mm thick)

Locking: 4-way locking bolt system.

Standard option:

Lock: Euro-profi l lock

Boltwork handle: handle, protruding 60 mm

Hinges: external

Door opening angle: 180°

Mounting holes: 6 holes, 3 in each side 

Colour: RAL 7035 (light grey)

All information concerning weight, color and dimensions are noncommittal and subject to errors and changes. Minor deviations are conditional on the production process. Technical 

changes, modifi cations and printing errors reserved. Safes may be top-heavy, during commissioning, please exercise appropriate caution in accordance with the installation guide.

Pictograms are not technical description of the product.

Y

Z

X

Depth
mm

WidthHeight
mmmm

Outer dimensions*Art. No. Model

mmmm

Door light

WidthHeight

kg

Kg

Weight

number
Right Side

number
Left Side

Anchoring

In the top
number

750

750

830

830

1000

1000

120

240

120

240

120

240

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

Wismar

Wismar

Wismar

Wismar

Wismar

Wismar

32300

32301

32302

32303

32304

32305

686

686

766

766

936

936

1936

1936

1936

1936

1936

1936

81

93

86

98

95

108

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

Additional keypad for 
inside lock


