

Model Wismar



The product adjusted to be build or to be anchored in the wall. Handle and lock on both sides of door.

Descritpion:

Wismar series - burglar - proof door.

Door: double-walled door construction (62 mm

Door frame: double-walled (32 mm thick) Locking: 4-way locking bolt system.

Standard option:

Lock: Euro-profil lock

Boltwork handle: handle, protruding 60 mm

Hinges: external

Door opening angle: 180°

Mounting holes: 6 holes, 3 in each side

Colour: RAL 7035 (light grey)



Model Wismar

Art. No.	Model	Outer dimensions*		Door light		Anchoring			Weight	
		Height mm	Width mm	Depth mm	Height mm	Width mm	Left Side number	Right Side number	In the top number	Kg
32300	Wismar	2000	750	120	1936	686	3	3	0	81
32301	Wismar	2000	750	240	1936	686	3	3	0	93
32302	Wismar	2000	830	120	1936	766	3	3	0	86
32303	Wismar	2000	830	240	1936	766	3	3	0	98
32304	Wismar	2000	1000	120	1936	936	3	3	0	95
32305	Wismar	2000	1000	240	1936	936	3	3	0	108

^{*} excluding hinges, handles and fittings





Door: double-walled door construction (62 mm thick)

Closure options

Standard option

Options available against surcharge







Accessories available against surcharge











All information concerning weight, color and dimensions are noncommittal and subject to errors and changes. Minor deviations are conditional on the production process. Technical changes, modifications and printing errors reserved. Safes may be top-heavy, during commissioning, please exercise appropriate caution in accordance with the installation guide. Pictograms are not technical description of the product.